:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8513851

Feb 26, 2024 - 23:31 (UTC)

In epoch 266,057 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 313781 - 32.000087037 ETH&
102,960.28 USD

2 313783 - 0.014550703 ETH®
46.81 USD

3 313792 - 0.018281546 ETH®
58.82 USD

4 313793 - 0.018315662 ETH®
58.93 USD

S 313794 - 0.018300249 ETH®
58.88 USD

6 313795 - 0.018291689 ETH®
58.85 USD

7 313796 - 0.018305222 ETH®
58.89 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8513851
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/266057
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313781
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313783
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313792
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313793
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313794
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313795
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313796

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

313797

313798

313799

313801

Validator Id

776891

Amount

- 0.018297469
58.87 USD

- 0.018272151
58.79 USD

- 0.018322481
58.95 USD

- 0.018295436
58.86 USD

- 0.018275132
58.80 USD

- 0.018312983
58.92 USD

- 0.018329844
58.97 USD

- 0.018303817
58.89 USD

- 0.018265014
58.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.043889848
141.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313797
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313798
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313799
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313800
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313801
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313802
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313803
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313804
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/313805
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/776891

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



