

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 07:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8513851

DATE & TIME Feb 26, 2024 · 23:31 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 266,057 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>313781</u>	- 32.000087037 ETH 102,960.28 USD
2	<u>313783</u>	- 0.014550703 ETH � 46.81 USD
<u>3</u>	313792	- 0.018281546 ETH � 58.82 USD
4	<u>313793</u>	- 0.018315662 ETH � 58.93 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>313794</u>	- 0.018300249 ETH � 58.88 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>313795</u>	- 0.018291689 ETH � 58.85 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>313796</u>	- 0.018305222 ETH � 58.89 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>313797</u>	- 0.018297469 ETH � 58.87 USD
9	313798	- 0.018272151 ETH � 58.79 USD
<u>10</u>	313799	- 0.018322481 ETH � 58.95 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>313800</u>	- 0.018295436 ETH � 58.86 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>313801</u>	- 0.018275132 ETH � 58.80 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>313802</u>	- 0.018312983 ETH � 58.92 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>313803</u>	- 0.018329844 ETH � 58.97 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>313804</u>	- 0.018303817 ETH � 58.89 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>313805</u>	- 0.018265014 ETH � 58.76 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>776891</u>	+ 0.043889848 ETH � 141.21 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.